

Bids Results
From 05/07/2019 To 05/07/2019

Program **Case #** **Address** **Trade** **R. S. / L.P.**
 EHL 16022961 508 W ELLIS ST (<=\$25K) Rehab Resdl (C61) Cody / Tracy

Contractor	Base Bid	Alt #1	Alt #2	Alt #3	Bid Result
RECON RESTORATION	\$23,200.00				Unsuccessful bid
D & K ENTERPRISES, LLC	\$23,600.00				Unsuccessful bid
SWABS-AZ, INC.					Response "no bid" (busy)
ADOBE ENERGY MANAGEMENT	\$20,350.00				Unsuccessful bid
G & G SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS	\$33,118.00				Unsuccessful bid
BOYJIN DEVELOPMENT	\$26,404.00				Unsuccessful bid
SONORAN CAPITAL GROUP, INC.					No response
SUNTERRA BUILDERS , LLC	\$23,740.00				Unsuccessful bid
VIZCOM CONTRACTING, LLC	\$16,747.00				Apparent low bidder
ZOMARK CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$25,572.00				Unsuccessful bid

Bids Results
From 05/07/2019 To 05/07/2019

Program **Case #** **Address** **Trade** **R. S. / L.P.**
 EHL 16023122 509 W PIEDMONT RD (<=\$25K) Rehab Resdl (C61) Cody / Tracy

Contractor	Base Bid	Alt #1	Alt #2	Alt #3	Bid Result
SWABS-AZ, INC.	\$25,385.00				Apparent low bidder
ZOMARK CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$25,908.00				Unsuccessful bid
BOYJIN DEVELOPMENT	\$32,516.00				Unsuccessful bid
ADOBE ENERGY MANAGEMENT	\$28,350.00				Unsuccessful bid
G & G SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS	\$44,965.00				Unsuccessful bid
D & K ENTERPRISES, LLC	\$25,750.00				Unsuccessful bid
RECON RESTORATION	\$30,900.00				Unsuccessful bid
SONORAN CAPITAL GROUP, INC.					No response
VIZCOM CONTRACTING, LLC	\$28,550.00				Unsuccessful bid
SUNTERRA BUILDERS , LLC	\$27,850.00				Unsuccessful bid

Bids Results
From 05/07/2019 To 05/07/2019

Program **Case #** **Address** **Trade** **R. S. / L.P.**
WA8 19059766 8047 W MEADOWBROOK . Weatherization Cody / Tracy

Contractor	Base Bid	Alt #1	Alt #2	Alt #3	Bid Result
ZOMARK CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$24,750.00				Unsuccessful bid
ADOBE ENERGY MANAGEMENT	\$20,450.00				Apparent low bidder
BOYJIN DEVELOPMENT	\$21,954.00				Unsuccessful bid

Bids Results
From 05/07/2019 To 05/07/2019

<u>Program</u>	<u>Case #</u>	<u>Address</u>	<u>Trade</u>	<u>R. S. / L.P.</u>
LC3	19059812	2902 W MCKINLEY ST	Lead Based Paint Abatement	Humberto / Brenda

Contractor	Base Bid	Alt #1	Alt #2	Alt #3	Bid Result
STRATTON RESTORATION LLC	\$11,975.00				Unsuccessful bid
VIZCOM CONTRACTING, LLC	\$8,505.00				Unsuccessful bid
D & K ENTERPRISES, LLC	\$6,900.00				Apparent low bidder
RECON RESTORATION	\$8,000.00				Unsuccessful bid
SOUTHWEST HAZARD CONTROL,					No response

Bids Results
From 05/07/2019 To 05/07/2019

Program **Case #** **Address** **Trade** **R. S. / L.P.**
LC3 19060918 3341 E HUBBELL ST Lead Based Paint Abatement Humberto / Brenda

Contractor	Base Bid	Alt #1	Alt #2	Alt #3	Bid Result
RECON RESTORATION	\$7,800.00				Apparent low bidder
STRATTON RESTORATION LLC	\$9,885.00				Unsuccessful bid
D & K ENTERPRISES, LLC	\$9,625.00				Unsuccessful bid
SOUTHWEST HAZARD CONTROL,					No response
VIZCOM CONTRACTING, LLC	\$8,630.00				Unsuccessful bid